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Current Presiding Officer

Ashley Ford

Deputy Director of Public Policy & Advocacy
The Arc of Texas

aford@thearcoftexas.org

Brenda Barrio, Ph.D

Associate Professor of Special Education
Univeristy of North Texas
Brenda.barrio@unt.edu

Sandye Cox

ESC Consultant

Region 10 ESC
sandye.cox@region10.0org

Taylor Fidler

Director

Connections for Academic Success and
Employment (CASE)

Texas Tech University
taylor.fidler@ttu.edu

Elizabeth Fuller
Student

Texas Tech University
elizabeth.fuller@ttu.edu

Tracy Glass

Program Director

Postsecondary Access and Training in Human
Services (PATHS)

Texas A&M University

tglass@tamu.edu

Tiffany Grady
Graduate/Student
University of Houston
tiffanydance20@yahoo.com

Jennifer Hines

Program Specialist

State Neurodevelopmental Disorders
Texas Workforce Solutions
jennifer.hines@twc.state.tx.us

Linda Litzinger

Parent/Policy Specialist

Texas Parent to Parent Advocacy Network
linda.litzinger@TxP2P.org

Vickie Mitchell, Ed.D
Associate Professor

Special Education

Sam Houston State University
vmitchell@shsu.edu

Susan Moraska

Director

Vocational Advancement and Social Skills
Training (VAST) Academy

Houston Community College
sue.moraska@hccs.edu

Ramonda Olaloye

Director

Office of Special Populations and Monitoring
Texas Education Agency
ramonda.olaloye@tea.texas.gov

Christine Price

STEPS Coordinator

Austin Community College
cpricel2@austincc.edu

DJ Puente

Student

South Texas College
dipuente4738@gmail.com

Jolene Sanders

Advocacy Director

Coalition of Texans with Disabilities (CTD)
jsanders@txdisabilities.org
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Beth Stalvey, Ph.D.

Executive Director

Texas Council for Developmental Disabilities
beth.stalvey@tcdd.texas.gov

Agatha Thibodeaux

Parent/Governor Appointee

TEA Continuing Advisory Committee on Special Education
agatha.thibodeaux@icloud.com

Tera Torres, Ed.D.

Exceptionality/ Educational Diagnostician Program Director
Kolbe School Pragmatic Studies Program Chair

University of St. Thomas

torrest@stthom.edu

Nina Zuna, Ph.D.

Associate Director

Texas Center for Disability Studies
The University of Texas at Austin
nzuna@austin.utexas.edu
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